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TH2EE BEEBHRSEHRWE

&5 HAH 2 & mE | 28| AR | s
1| 48308 | AVILHK 4A4% 10570x1/2 BEHRE 5,285| 594,715
2 | 5A268 | AV 585 8780x1/2 NEFRR 4,390| 590,325
3| 6A308 | AV 6AH 17032x1/2 BEREE 8,516 581,809
4 | 7A318 | AVILA TRSH 13,777%x1/2 BHERRR 6,888| 574,921
5| 8A318 | AV 8H% 18,488x1/2 REFRR 9,244 565677
6 | 9A288 | AVULHK 9AH 15748%1/2 WEFRE 7.874| 557,803
7 [ 10A318 | AVYLAL 10A % 15270%x1/2 HEFHZE 7,635 550,168
8 | 11A238 | AV 1184 10,430 1/2 BEWEE 5215| 544,953
9 [ 12A288 | AVILH 12B4 13,529%x1/2 AEHEE 6,764| 538,189
10 18318 | AVJR 1A% 17487%x1/2 HERERR 8,743| 529,446
11| 2A288 | AV 284 12,300x1/2 BEHRE 6,150 523,296
12| 3A318 | AVYLX 384 14454x1/2 WEMER 7,227| 516,069
13 7A78 | BHEGRRAOSIMLARKRIOVTORE | Her 18,180 497,889

14| 10A308 | fEHYIVF2020nEE RE. RERE HER 58,360 439,529
15| 7A7H | B~OELEH BFH) KE EW-WmEGR|  33,480| 406,049
16 | 4A308 | FcHl BHEH 45 BHEAR 3,400 402,649
17| 5A3H | 5EHEH BHEH AN EHBAR 3,400| 399,249
18| 6H30R | Bic#if EHH 6H%H EHEAR 3,400 395,849
19| 7A318 | &EHE BHEM A9 HHBAR 3,400| 392,449
20 | 8A31A | FEHE BHEH sASH BHBAR 3,400 389,049
21| 9RA30R | TR BEHEH 9AS BEHBAR 3,400 385,649
22 | 10A318 | H5EHM BHE 10AS EHBAR 3,400 382,249
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&8 XWAR 2] = IHH (F9) (F) "%
23 | 11A308 | FEHE BHe 1AL HEHBAR 3,400 378,849
24 | 12A318 | H5cHE ERiH 12R% HEHBAR 3,400| 375,449
25 | 1A318 | Z5HE BHEH 1A% BHBAR 3,400 372,049
26| 2A28H | WEHME BHEH 29 AHBAR 3,400 368,649
27| 3A318 | W5kHE BEHH AH EHEAE 3,400 365,249
28| 5A2B | /\VAVHRE& (IR, F—FKR—F) AR 1,960 363,289
29| 8A17R | TV A—A2Y BHERE 2,760 360,529
30| 12A228 | T HEAE BEMERE | 30,000 330,529
31| 1A2718 | U i—12y BRERE 9,000, 321,529
32| 5A38 | MEBRED® {FmE (2,80050) e it 76,560 244,969
33| 11A28 | TR ED ERLE (3,000%F) e it 69,300 175,669
34| 3RA31A | MEBMED ERLE (3,00088) RRE 69,300 106,369
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